


GRADUATE
BARBERS

Intermediate

MEN’S HAIR

L]
Wash, Cut & Finish £5.50
Beard & Brow £2.00
Skin Fade £5.50
Fade/Taper £5.00
Braids £4.00
Wet shave -
Wet Shave - Partial beard -
Seniors (Cut) £5.00
Cut & Beard £5.50
Buzz Cut £4.50
Patterns -

MEN’S GROOMING °

Cut, Beard & Brow £5.50
Hot Towel, black face peel Mask )

& massage

Black Face Peel Mask & Massage £4.00

Graduate

£8.00
£3.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£4.00

£6.50

£8.50

£4.00

Level 2 Intermediate and Level 3 graduate barbers are supervised throughout appointments. Please

give 24 hours’ notice if an appointment needs to be cancelled.
T: 01908 684102 | E: hbreception@mkcollege.ac.uk



