









MEN'S HAIR	Intermediate	Graduate
	•	••
Wash, Cut & Finish	£5.50	£8.00
Beard & Brow	£2.00	£3.00
Skin Fade	£5.50	£6.00
Fade/Taper	£5.00	26.00
Braids	£4.00	£5.00
Wet shave		£6.00
Wet Shave - Partial beard		£4.50
Seniors (Cut)	£5.00	£5.00
Cut & Beard	£5.50	£7.00
Buzz Cut	£4.50	£5.00
Patterns		£4.00
MEN'S GROOMING	•	••
Cut, Beard & Brow	£5.50	£6.50
Hot Towel, black face peel Mask & massage		£8.50
Black Face Peel Mask & Massage	£4.00	£4.00

Level 2 Intermediate and Level 3 graduate barbers are supervised throughout appointments. Please give 24 hours' notice if an appointment needs to be cancelled.